poolplayers.jp

Win Percentage By Tier (4 Tiers)

Division(s) 048 -

Spring 2019

Division 048 - Jonan

Black Tier

Name
Shingo Isogai

Toshiki Odagiri
Yuichiro Nakajima
Hayato Kumagai
Miki Sakamoto
Tomoyuki Inahara
Ryu Hata

Toshihiro Kawamata
Yusuke Mochizuki
You Goto

Yuji Hirano
Yoshitaka Toriumi
Jin Muranaka
Masataka Bito
Noriko Kumazawa
Tatsushi Nakagawa
Rearu Yachi

Masahiro Honda

White Tier

Name
Hiroko Tanaka

Tomoko Watanabe
Fumio Hirano
Yohei Nakamichi
Shin Nojiri
Natsumi Ide
Akiyo Uchikoshi
Kana Tanabe
Naoki Takashima
Syou Kamewari
Kanako Yoshino
Junichi Hirose
Koichi Sato

Reo Uchiyama
Hironori Yamaiji
Saori Kajiyama

Green Tier

Name

Member #
09060

02890
01098
09177
06557
07928
00994
05929
09271
05939
01415
02416
06880
00038
00469
05166
00607
00321

Member #
00655

04552
04898
05461
08141
05527
02077
03156
05817
04040
00935
04749
06948
10581
06603
01296

Member #

Team
Asterisk*

Asterisk*
VALICE

at wills +

Maguro Emperor
Maguro Emperor
Pool Wizards
Muscle

at wills +

One Shot Color
VALICE

One Shot Color
at wills +

Meguro Emperor
Pool Wizards
Maguro Emperor
Maguro Emperor

Meguro Emperor

Team
Meguro Emperor

Pool Wizards
One Shot Color
Maguro Emperor
Meguro Emperor
Asterisk*

Pool Wizards
Muscle

Muscle

Asterisk*

Muscle

One Shot Color
Muscle

VALICE

at wills +

One Shot Color
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Ayana Hikichi
Wonsub Woo
Yoona Jeong
Masahiro Mishina
Ryota Terai

Zijun Xi

Yusuke Maetsu
Hitomi Tanno
Shota Asai
Kayoko Itami
Misato Kobayashi
Mai Bito

Aya Odagiri
Takashi Matsuguma
Zhengcen Yang
Kaori Ikeda

Keita Hirose

Yuri Shimozaki
Shengxin Hong
Chizuko Shimoura
Natsumi Tasei
Yoshiyuki Asaka
Maru Horiuchi
Hiroku Chinen
Miho Kimura
Syota Komatsu
Takanori Hirayama
Nami Sugahara

Kana Yokoyama

09487
10575
09964
10088
09681
08870
09969
06881
09890
01205
09807
07927
06877
04011
10398
10583
10582
09966
10150
03602
09677
09994
10449
10543
05364
10450
10726
09610
10736

at wills +

Pool Wizards
Pool Wizards
Meguro Emperor
at wills +

Pool Wizards
One Shot Color
at wills +

at wills +

Muscle

Pool Wizards
Meguro Emperor
Maguro Emperor
Meguro Emperor
Asterisk*
VALICE

VALICE

Maguro Emperor
Asterisk*
VALICE

Maguro Emperor
VALICE

Muscle

One Shot Color
Asterisk*
Meguro Emperor
One Shot Color
Asterisk*

Muscle
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